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73
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77

BECHT -Iérôme
HORREREAU Sébætien
BOUZAKRIKamal
TILLARD §téphane
PICOT Julien
LINARDRaphaël
SAZY Sébastien

LOPES Jorge

DRUETAlexandre
BONNET Frédéric
LESCOUL Clément
PAVAN Roméo
DECIMAMatthieu
BARBÊ David
COLETTI Ludovic
Rd§O Philippe
LÊMAIRE Nicolas
GOIIRDON Nicolas
CL0UCFIARD Guy
CATINEILLE Boris
MENVILLE Bastien
DORANGE Julien
FOURNIE Remy
POUPOT Patrice
MIRAMBEATJ Laurent
BOURDIC Gwenaël
LARNVIERE Julien
FRESLON Patrice
PFEIFFER Benoit
TEYSSIER François
FARZY-C0QUIL Ewen
LAPCIIRE Yannick
PËTIT Pascal

DAROUECIIEAhmed
BERTELLE Ghislaine
DEMEAUX Gilles
BARDIN Bernard
FOULOU David
ROTIMENC Jacques
JANNOTWilliam
CACHET Daniel
GLEYROLD( Quentin
GADRAS Clément
DUFAU Daniel
COQUIL Ghyslain
BAUSSIER Camille
PERSONNAZ Hélène
GRAU Didier
DESCHAMPS Roland
GAPAIL Didier
LAPLANCHE Frédéric
LUCATS Roseline
LACIIBE Meddy
BISSIER-ES Marylise
CUMIjNELArouchka
ABONDIO Vincent
BONNEAU.Iean-Claude
GALY Céline
SENSEY Mathieu
FOULOU Patricia
DARROMAN Jean-Claude
DALL'AVABemard
GUGLIELMONE Christine
KIAMThomæ
MARRENSAUdTay
RAYÉ Sébastien
CARMRMichel
R0YERE Jean-Piene
LAMAZOU Brigitte
MANSECAL François
MONICACharlotte
BLANCFIARD Fabrice
ARNOUD Ma(ine
ARNOTID Stéphane
BRWAL Christine
GUAUS Bruno
GRILLET Céline
§ALLES Jean-Pierre

A21646C
6671&1t3
2059850
788305
1803824
10'7l',l18
l',t04976
1369888

817376
1 09508

1950834
117ü076
1919774
6672sA34

1nn?
2009345
??1???

I 8523 1

1417565
1q0985 1

I 6683 13

nol44 73 MM
fl"194 73 2 VtM
no201 82 I SEM
rol72 72 3 V1M
no197 81 2 SEM
no208 87 3 SEM
no2l3 73 4 VlM
no200 63 MM
no206 94 4SEM
no196 75 5 V1M
û0205 93 5 SEM
no167 55 i V3M
noi8l 78 6 ViM
n"l9l 77 7 VIM
n"18û 75 I VIM
r1"i52 65 2Y2M
n"2t2 65 3V2M
nol86 77 9 V1M
n"125 59 4V2M
(1"176 74 10 V1M
no192 76 11 VlM
n"743 86 6 SEM
n"190 76 12V1M
nol85 76 13 VIM
no219 77 14 V1M
no2il 79 TSEM
n"177 97 1 ESM
nol62 72 15VlM
n"160 74 16 VlM
n"173 63 5 V2M
nol54 02 1CAM
no2AQ 65 6V2M
noZlz 7l 17 V1M
no133 74 l8VlM
n"129 64 ^t F
no153 55 2 V3M
n"139 55 3V3M
n"170 76 19 ViM
no169 58 4V3M
no130 86 SSEM
no128 55 5 V3M
nol79 01 2CAM
n"215 96 zËSM
no175 69 20V1M
n'155 68 7 YzNl
n"168 88 I SEF
nol78 79 2 SEF
û'199 63 8V2M
n"174 67 9YZII'{
no198 92 1 V4M
no207 6'l l0V2M
nol58 56 1 V3F
n"124 89 9SEM
n"145 5"/ 2 V3F
flo147 94 3 SEF
n"164 85 10§EM
no135 55 6V3M
no161 97 t ESF
n'i31 85 11 SEM
nolTl 78 1 V1F
n'183 64 11 V2M
nol26 50 7V1M
no132 82 4SEF
no2l6 88 12 §EM
no151 84 5 §EF
n"122 78 2MM
aol36 54 8V3M
n"189 54 9V3M
no210 57 3 V3F
n"146 60 12V2M
no156 88 6 SEF
no2l7 76 22 VlM
n"204 70 1VlF
îo2A3 71 23 VlM
n"149 62 ZVZF
no150 5'1 10 V3M
no123 80 7 SEF
no188 44 2V4M

I M 00:36:55
2M 00:37:32
3 M 00:37:54
4 M 00:38:28
5 M 00:39:08
6M 00:39:i6
7 M 00:41 :48
B M 00:42.26
9 M O0-.42:26

i0M 00:42:41
11M 00:42:5'l
lz}d 00:43:13
l3 M 00:43:15
l4 M 00:43:47
15 M $0'.43:49
16M 00:43:52
l7 M 00:44:09
18 M A0:44.,23
l9 M û0:44:28
20 M 00:44:35
2l M 00:44:38
22M AA:44:42
23M ü0:44:57
24M tA:45:29
25 M 0û:45:30
26M 0A:46.'23
27M 0A:46:44
28 M 00:47:01
29M 00:47:05
30M A0:47:12
3i M 0A4'l:21
32M 004'l:26
33 M 00:48,,26

34M 00:48:28
I F 00:48:43

35 M 00:48:55
36 M 00:49:10
37M û0:49:10
38 M 00:49:21
39 M 00:49:23
40 M 00:49:33
4l M 00:49:33
42M 00:50:û3
43 M 00:50:51
44M 00:50:59
ZF 00:51:11
3 F 0û:51:21

45 M 00:51:54
46 M 00:52:07
4',1 M 00..52:07
48 M û0:52:07

4 F 00:52:07
49M û0:52:39

5 F 0052:41
6 F 00:52148

50 M 00:53:17
51 M û0:54:34

'7 F 00154:37

52M üA:54:54
I F 00:55:lt)

53 M 00:55:10
54M 00:55:17
9F 00:55:38

55 M 00:55:44
10F û0:56:32
56 M 00:57:08
57 M û0:57:08
58M A0:57 12

l1 F 00:57:13
59 M 00:57:15
12F 00:57:55
60 M 00:58:02
13 F 00:58:i1
6t M 00:58:36
i4 F 00:59:û2
62M 00:59:20
15 F fi0:59:21
63 M Q0:59:42

17.88 ï471MAC 47
17.59 TEAM KAGOUILLE
17.42 AC REOLA]S
t7.16 [33] STADE LANGONNATS
t6.&7 [47] USMA
16.81 LTMOÛESATHLETISME
15.79 [47] ASPTTAGEN
1s.56 [47] USMA
15.56 Non l,icencié
15.47 [47] Non Licencié
15,37 CAPERIGUËUX
ls,27 [47] USMA
15.2'7 Non Licencié
15.08 [47] Non Licencié
15.07 [33] Non Licencié
15.05 [47] USMA
14.95 AC REOLAIS
14.87 I33l AC REOLATS
14.&4 [33] BAZAS SPORT NATLTRE
14.81 [32] Non Licencié
14.79 [47] OFF ROAD X-PERTENCE
14.17 [47] USMA
14.69 [33] Non Licencié
14.51 [33] AC REOLATS
14.51 [47] Non Licencié
14.23 Non Licencié
14.12 [47] Non l,icencié
14.04 [47j USMA
ï4.02 [47] USMA
13.99 [47] Non Licencié
13.e4 [47] USMA
t3.92 [47] SATNTE BAZETLLE
13.63 [33] Non Licencié
13.62 [47] Non Liceacié
13.s5 [47j SA1NTE BAZETLLE
13.49 [47] Non Licencié
T3.43 [33] Non Licencié
13.43 USMA
13.38 US Agen
13.37 [33IASPTTMARMANDETRI
13.32 [47j SATNTE BAZEILLE
13"32 Non Licencié
13.19 [47] Non Licencié
12.98 [33] Non Licencié
1?.9s [47] USMA
.12.90 USMA
12.86 [33] AC REOLATS
12.72 [47] Non Licencié
l?.66 [47] ltion Licencié
12.66 [47]ACiNERAC
12.66 [47] Union Sportive Tonneins Athli
12.66 [47] USAgen
12.54 [47] Non Licencié
12.53 [33] Non Licencié
i2.50 [47] Non Licencié
12.39 [47J Non Licencié
12.10 [47] Non Licencié
T2.t9 [47] Non Licencié
12.02 [33] AC REOLATS
11.97 USM,A
t1.97 [33] SrADE LANGONNATS
11.94 [47j Non Licencié
11.87 r4I USMA
11.84 [47] Non Licencié
11.68 [47] Non Licencié
11.s5 t33l AC REOLATS
11.55 Amicale LaIque Montpouillan
11.54 [4?] Non Licencié
11.54 [47] SAI{TEBAZEILLE
11.53 [47] Non Licencié
I 1.40 [47] Non Licencié
11.3'l [47] Non Licencié
11.35 [47] Non Licencié
11.27 [47] Non Licencié
11.18 [33] Non Liccncié
11.12 [33] Non Licencié
11.12 [47] SATNTE BAZETLLE,
11.06 [33] Non Licercié

1c.42742
1327429
818460C

1871606
70t024
???'/??

1u7537
197st95
597222

205761 B

i887036
1012241

20r026'7

19t4540
5404',1052
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ctr Nom - Prénom Nat Licenee Doss. Né CIICâT Clt§x Temps Moy. CIub
79
80
E1

82
83

84
85
86
87
88
8g

COURTMickael
DROUGARDMichel
BIONDI Jolie
MIVIELLE Maurice
BROUS§E Céline
COUTON Stéphane
DUBRANAPatricia
DUMEAU Anne-Marie
PAGES-LABATAnaTs
TONON Cafherine
DENOIS Bemaxd
ALTHOFFER Richard
trVAGERAude
DI-PZZORomy

[47] US Agen
SAINTE BAZEILLE
[47] Non Licencié
PASS FFAJ'aime courir
[47] Non Licencié
[47] Non Licencié
[33] Non Licencié
[33j RAPETOU
[47] Non Licencié
[47] Non Lioencié

[47] USMA
[47] Non Licencié
[47] Non Licencié
[47] Non Licencié

T303968

???'t??

377062

no159

nol87
n"134
n"1 82
n"214
no21 8

n"157
nol93
tt"t4l
n"138
n'195
nol37
no140

nol42

13 SEM
ll v3M
3 VIF
3 V4M
4 VlF

24 VIM
3 V2F
4 V3F
8 SEF
5 VtF
4V4M

13 VzM
9 SEF

IO §EF

64M
65M
16F
66M
t7F
67M
l8F
l9F
20F
2LF
68M
69M
22F
23F

00:59:42
0l:00:25
01:00:26
0l:00:46
01:00:58
0l:01:07
01:01:41
0l:02:30
0l:02:34
0l:03:58
01:05:34
0l:06;07
01:07:53
0l:08:05

1I.06
10.93
r0.92
10.86
r0.83
10.80
10.70
10.56

10.55
10.32

10.07

9.98
9.72
9.',10

83
52
75
47
76
7t
68
52

82
70
45
62
93

90
91

92

ltlÿ7Pl97 lrrzÿ2û0Ab:§
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